
EXERCISE!
TRIVIA: MARCH IQ QUIZ

BINGO!
MOVIE: POT O’ GOLD WITH
JIMMY STEWART

9:30

10:15

2PM

3:15

LE
LE

DR
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1

DUMBBELL EXERCISE
COMMUNION SERVICE
CRAFT: MARDI GRAS MASKS
MARDI GRAS CELEBRATION:
MUSIC, PARADE, BEADS,
DRINKS AND SNACKS!
GAME: BEAD TOSS 

9:30

10:00

10:15

2PM

3:15

LE
CH
LE

DR
LE

EXERCISE!
HAND MASSAGES AND 
MANICURES - SIGN UP WITH
RECEPTION
SUNDAY SOCIAL: OSCAR
THEME - MOVIE CHARACTER
GUESS WHO!
OSCARS WATCH PARTY

9:30
10:30

2PM

7PM

LE

LE

PL
DR

EXERCISE!
GIANT CROSSWORD
TRIP TO MASS
RESIDENT LED: 
COMMUNION W/ SR. MARILYN
PRESENTATION: WILD LIFE
AROUND THE WORLD

9:30

10:15

1:30

2PM

3PM

3:15

LE
LE
L

LE
CH
LE

PLATE EXERCISE! 
CRAFT: LUCKY CHARM
BRACELETS
GAME: LUCKY 7 DICE GAME
SAAB SHOPPE: SIGN UP FOR
AN APPOINTMENT PLEASE!

9:30

10:15

2PM

3:15

LE

LE
LE

LE

TRIP: MARKET BASKET
EXERCISE W/ GREEN BALLS
RESIDENT LED:
RECEIVE ASHES W/ DEBBIE
CRAFT: LUCK OF THE IRISH
DOOR DECORATIONS

9:15

9:30

10:15

11:30

2PM

L
LE

CH

LE

POOL NOODLE EXERCISE!
TRIP: ELISABETH'S CLOSET 
B-DAY CARD CLUB 
SCRABBLE CLUB
CRAFT: DESIGN YOUR OWN
NAME TAG
DISCUSSION: WHAT IS THE
MEANING OF YOUR NAME?

9:30

10:15

10:15

2PM

2PM

3:15

LE
L
LE
C

LE

LE

EXERCISE! 
GAME: HIGHER OR LOWER W/
EXTRA LARGE CARDS! 
BING0!
CHALLENGE: NOTABLE WOMEN
IN HISTORY

9:30

10:15

2PM

3:15

LE

LE
DR

L

2 3 4 5 6 7 8

DUMBBELL EXERCISE
POWER OF FLOWERS
WORKSHOP - SIGN UP!
BALANCE & AGILITY
MEN'S GROUP
BIG SCREEN THEATER:
CASSABLANCA

9:30

10:30

2PM

3PM

3PM

LE

C
C
CR

PL

EXERCISE!
HAND MASSAGES &
MANICURES - SIGN UP WITH
RECEPTION
SUNDAY SOCIAL: SAAB IRISH
PUB WITH TRIVIA, DRINKS
AND SNACKS!

9:30

10:30

2PM

LE
LE

PL

EXERCISE!
GIANT CROSSWORD
GOLDEN RETRIEVER VISITS
WITH JEFF
BUS TO MASS
RESIDENT LED: COLORING
COMMUNION  W/ SR. MARILYN 

9:30

10:15

1PM

1:30

2PM

3PM

LE
LE

C
L
LE
CH

EXERCISE W/ SCARVES
ICEBREAKER ACTIVITY: GUESS
WHO GAME
AFTERNOON EXERCISE:
TRIATHALON FOR OLDER
ADULTS
TECH CORNER: SIGN UP AT
THE RECEPTION DESK

9:30

10:15

2PM

3:15

LE

LE

LE

LE

CHAIR YOGA W/ MARCELLE
NAME THAT TUNE
LUNCH TRIP: IRISH COTTAGE
GAME: WHEEL OF FORTUNE
RESIDENTS ONLY MEETING

9:15

10:15

10:30

2PM

3:15

LE
LE
L
LE
LE

POOL NOODLE EXERCISE!
PRESENTATION: CAPTION
CALL SERVICES (10AM-2PM)
CRAFT: EASTER DOOR
DECORATIONS
RESIDENT COUNCIL
SCRABBLE CLUB

9:30

10AM

10:15

2PM

3:15

LE

L

LE
DR
C

23 24 25 26 27 28

EXERCISE!
HAND MASSAGES & 
MANICURES - SIGN UP WITH
RECEPTION
SUNDAY SOCIAL: SPRING
FORWARD!
GAME: MINUTE TO WIN IT

9:30

10:30

2PM

3:15

LE

LE

PL
LE

EXERCISE! 
GIANT CROSSWORD
TRIP TO MASS
COMMUNION W/ SR. MARILYN
ONLINE PRESENTATION:
SEASHORE TROLLEY MUSEUM
& NAT’L STREETCAR MUSEUM

9:30

10:15

1:30

3PM

3PM

LE
C
L
CH

DR

EXERCISE W/ SCARVES
COOKING CLUB: HOMEMADE
POTATO CHIPS
PRESENTATION: IRISH THEME
MUSIC W/ JOE MALONE
TASTE AND RATE DIFFERENT
POTATO CHIPS

9:30

10:15

11AM

2PM

LE

CR

PL

LE

TRIP: DOLLAR TREE 
CHAIR YOGA W/ MARCELLE
GIRL SCOUT COOKIE TASTING
AND HISTORY
HAPPY HOUR: MARK
STANZLER PERFORMS
GAME: DIRTY LAUNDRY

9:15

9:15

10:15

2PM

3:15

L
LE

LE

DR
LE

POOL NOODLE EXERCISE!
VIRTUAL ARM CHAIR TRAVEL:
JERUSALEM, HOLY LANDS
SCRABBLE CLUB
PAINT N’ SIP WITH PAULINA:
SPRING THEME - FLORAL
INSPIRED COCKTAILS SERVED

9:30

10:15

2PM

1:30

LE
LE
C

LE

EXERCISE! 
GAME: PRICE IS RIGHT
BING0!
READING GROUP:
SHAKESPEARE’S JULIUS
CAESAR

9:30

10:15

2PM

3:15

LE

LE

DR

C

9 10 11 12 13 14 15

DUMBBELL EXERCISE
NON-DENOMINATIONAL
LENTEN SERVICE W/ DEBBIE
BALANCE & AGILITY 
MEN'S GROUP 
RESIDENT MEETING WITH
ACTIVITIY DEPARTMENT

9:30

10:30

2PM

3PM

3:15

LE

DR
C
CR

LE

DUMBBELL EXERCISE
COMMUNION SERVICE
COOKING CLUB: IRISH SODA
BREAD
TRIP: ECUMENICAL SERVICE
GAME: BUFFALO NICKELS
TASTING HOMEMADE IRISH
SODA BREAD

9:30

10:00

10:15

1:30

2PM

3:15

LE
CH

CR
L
LE

LE

EXERCISE!
HAND MASSAGES &
MANICURES - SIGN UP WITH
RECEPTION
SUNDAY SOCIAL: RING SWING
COMPETITION!
ENTERTAINER: STEVE, HIRO
PIANO & TRUMPET JAZZ DUO

9:30

10:30

2PM

3:15

LE

LE

PL

L

EXERCISE! 
GIANT CROSSWORD
TRIP TO MASS
ST. PATTY’S DAY PARTY WITH
JOEY B-BOP!
COMMUNION W/ SR. MARILYN
SCAVENGER HUNT: 1ST PLACE
TEAM WINS A POT O’ GOLD!

9:30
10:15

1:30
2PM

3PM
3:15

LE
LE
L

LE
CH

LE

ASH WEDNESDAY

PLATE EXERCISE!
HEALTH CHAT: BENEFITS OF
THE MEDITTERANEAN DIET W/
KIM FROM AMEDISYS
FRAGRANCE DAY: MAKE YOUR
OWN PERFUME!
SAAB SHOPPE: SIGN UP FOR AN
APPOINTMENT PLEASE!

9:30
10:15

2PM

3:15

LE

LE

LE

LE

TRIP: WALMART 
EXERCISE W/ GREEN BALLS
CONVERSATION GLOBE TOSS
CRAFT: DECOUPAGE OUR
GIANT TIC TAC TOE GAME!
MOVIE: FIELD OF DREAMS

9:15

9:30

10:15

2PM

3PM

L
LE
LE

LE
LE

POOL NOODLE EXERCISE!
BINGO!
SCRABBLE CLUB
CRAFT: MAKING SPRING
CENTERPIECES
GARDEN CLUB: LET’S
BRAINSTORM!

9:30

10:15

2PM

2PM

3:15

LE
LE

LE
C

EXERCISE!
GAME:PING PONG PRACTICE
BING0!
INTERNATIONAL SNACK
TASTING SOCIAL

9:30

10:15

2PM

3:15

LE
LE
DR

C

16 17 18 19 20 21 22

LOCATION KEY:
LE = LIFE ENRICHMENT ROOM
PL = PAWTUCKET LANE
C = CAFE

CHRISTY ROBBINS, DIRECTOR & INTERIM PROGRAM DIRECTOR
ACTIVITY ASSISTANTS: PAULINA K.

WE WELCOME YOUR INPUT!  
PLEASE SEE ANY MEMBER OF THE ACTIVITY TEAM WITH YOUR IDEAS FOR PROGRAMMING!

DR = DINING ROOM
CR = COMMUNITY ROOM
L = LOBBY
CH = CHAPEL

EXERCISE!
WHO DONE IT?: MYSTERY
HOUR
BINGO!
TED TALK: WHAT MAKES A
GOOD LIFE - DISCUSSION TO
FOLLOW

9:30

10:15

2PM

3:15

LE

LE
DR

C

29

WELCOME TO MARCH!

HAPPY ST. PATRICK’S DAY

OSCAR SUNDAY WORLD WILDLIFE DAY MARDI GRAS NAME TAG DAY HAPPY BIRTHDAY DORIS H.! INTERNATIONAL WOMEN’S DAY

DAYLIGHT SAVINGS BEGINS MISMATCH DAY GIRL SCOUT DAY HAPPY BIRTHDAY LINDA L.! POTATO CHIP DAY IDES OF MARCH

SPRINGS BEGINS FRAGRANCE DAY

CLASSIC FILM DAY

LUCKY 7 DAY

PURIM BEGINS

HAPPY BIRTHDAY DONNA S.! HAPPY BIRTHDAY THERESA S.!
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EXERCISE!
HAND MASSAGES AND 
MANICURES - SIGN UP WITH
RECEPTION
SUNDAY SOCIAL:
HORSERACING W/ MUSIC
FROM BONANZA!
GAME: NAME THE TV TUNE

9:30
10:30

2PM

3:15

LE

LE

PL

LE

9:30

10:15

1:30

2PM

3PM

3:15

30 31

LOCATION KEY:
LE = LIFE ENRICHMENT ROOM
PL = PAWTUCKET LANE
C = CAFE

CHRISTY ROBBINS, DIRECTOR & INTERIM PROGRAM DIRECTOR
ACTIVITY ASSISTANTS: PAULINA K.

WE WELCOME YOUR INPUT!  
PLEASE SEE ANY MEMBER OF THE ACTIVITY TEAM WITH YOUR IDEAS FOR PROGRAMMING!

DR = DINING ROOM
CR = COMMUNITY ROOM
L = LOBBY
CH = CHAPEL

EXERCISE! 
GIANT CROSSWORD
TRIP TO MASS
STARBUCKS COFFEE BAR
COMMUNION W/ SR. MARILYN
MARTY GITLIN PRESENTS: 
THE BRITISH INVASION &
AMERICAN ANSWER

LE
LE
L
C
CH

DR

NAME THAT TV TUNE DAY STARBUCKS DAY


