LOCATION KEY: DR = DINING ROOM LE = LIFE ENRICHMENT ROOM CR = COMMUNITY ROOM PL = PAWTUCKET LANE L = LOBBY

C = CAFE

RECEPTION

GUESS WHO!

2PM SUNDAY SOCIAL: OSCAR

7PM OSCARS WATCH PARTY

THEME - MOVIE CHARACTER

MARCH2025

D'YOUVILLE LIFE & WELLNESS COMMUNITY The Saab Residence

CH = CHAPEL

CHRISTY ROBBINS, DIRECTOR & INTERIM PROGRAM DIRECTOR **ACTIVITY ASSISTANTS: PAULINA K.**

SUNDAY MONDAY **OSCAR SUNDAY** 9:30 EXERCISE! LE 10:30 HAND MASSAGES AND **MANICURES - SIGN UP WITH**

LE

PL

DR

3 | **WORLD WILDLIFE DAY**

9:30	EXERCISE!	LE	9
):15	GIANT CROSSWORD	LE	10
1:30	TRIP TO MASS	L	10
2PM	RESIDENT LED:		2
3PM	COMMUNION W/ SR. MARILYN	LE	
3:15	PRESENTATION: WILD LIFE	CH	
	AROUND THE WORLD	LE	3

	MARDI GRAS	4
9:30	DUMBBELL EXERCISE	LE
10:00	COMMUNION SERVICE	CH
10:15	CRAFT: MARDI GRAS MASKS	LE
2PM	MARDI GRAS CELEBRATION:	
	MUSIC, PARADE, BEADS,	
	DRINKS AND SNACKS!	DR
3:15	GAME: BEAD TOSS	LE

TUESDAY

WE WELCOME YOUR INPUT!

ASH WEDNESDAY	5	
9:15 TRIP: MARKET BASKET 9:30 Exercise W/ Green Balls	L LE	9:30 10:15 10:15
10:15 RESIDENT LED: 11:30 RECEIVE ASHES W/ DEBBIE 2PM CRAFT: LUCK OF THE IRISH	СН	2PM 2PM
DOOR DECORATIONS	LE	3:15

PLEASE SEE ANY MEMBER OF THE ACTIVITY TEAM WITH YOUR IDEAS FOR PROGRAMMING!

WEDNESDAY

1		
	9:30	POOL NOODLE EXERCISE!
	10:15	TRIP: ELISABETH'S CLOSET
	10:15	B-DAY CARD CLUB
	2PM	SCRABBLE CLUB
	2PM	CRAFT: DESIGN YOUR OWN
		NAME TAG
	3:15	DISCUSSION: WHAT IS THE
		MEANING OF YOUR NAME?

THURSDAY

NAME TAG DAY

6	HAPPY BIRTHDAY DORIS H.!	7
LE	LUCKY 7 DAY	
L	9:30 PLATE EXERCISE!	ı
LE C	10:15 CRAFT: LUCKY CHARM	-
U	BRACELETS	L
LE	2PM GAME: LUCKY 7 DICE GAME	L
	3:15 SAAB SHOPPE: SIGN UP FOR	
LE	AN APPOINTMENT PLEASE!	L

FRIDAY

' (
L
П
n
N
ı
•
,

SATURDAY

WELCOME TO MARCH!

9:30 EXERCISE!

2PM BINGO!

10:15 TRIVIA: MARCH IQ QUIZ

3:15 MOVIE: POT O' GOLD WITH

LE

JIMMY STEWART

D	AYLIGHT SAVINGS BEGINS	9
9:30	EXERCISE!	LE
0:30	HAND MASSAGES &	
	MANICURES - SIGN UP WITH	
	RECEPTION	LE
2PM	SUNDAY SOCIAL: SPRING	
	FORWARD!	PL
3:15	GAME: MINUTE TO WIN IT	LE

	MISMATCH DAY	10
9:30	EXERCISE!	LE
0:15	GIANT CROSSWORD	C
1:30	TRIP TO MASS	L
3PM	COMMUNION W/ SR. MARILYN	CH
3PM	ONLINE PRESENTATION:	
	SEASHORE TROLLEY MUSEUM	
	& NAT'L STREETCAR MUSEUM	DR
	UADDV CT DATDICV'C DAV	17

9:30	DUMBBELL EXERCISE	LE
10:30	NON-DENOMINATIONAL	
	LENTEN SERVICE W/ DEBBIE	DR
2PM	BALANCE & AGILITY	C
3PM	MEN'S GROUP	CR
3:15	RESIDENT MEETING WITH	
	ACTIVITIY DEPARTMENT	LE
H	APPY BIRTHDAY DONNA S.!	18

11	GIRL SCOUT DAY	12
LE	9:15 TRIP: DOLLAR TREE	L
	9:15 CHAIR YOGA W/ MARCELLE	LI
DR	10:15 GIRL SCOUT COOKIE TASTING	
C	AND HISTORY	LI
CR	2PM HAPPY HOUR: MARK	
	STANZLER PERFORMS	D
LE	3:15 GAME: DIRTY LAUNDRY	LI

HAPPY BIRTHDAY LINDA L.! Purim begins	13
9:30 POOL NOODLE EXERCISE!	LE
10:15 VIRTUAL ARM CHAIR TRAVEL:	LE
JERUSALEM, HOLY LANDS	C
2PM SCRABBLE CLUB	
1:30 PAINT N' SIP WITH PAULINA:	
SPRING THEME - FLORAL	
INSPIRED COCKTAILS SERVED	LE
CDDINGS REGINS	00

1		POTATO CHIP DAY	1
	9:30	EXERCISE W/ SCARVES	ı
	10:15	COOKING CLUB: HOMEMADE	
		POTATO CHIPS	(
	11AM	PRESENTATION: IRISH THEME	
		MUSIC W/ JOE MALONE	I
	2PM	TASTE AND RATE DIFFERENT	
		POTATO CHIPS	I

	IDES OF MARCH	15
10:15 2PM	EXERCISE! Game: Price is right Bingo! Reading Group:	LE Le Dr
	SHAKESPEARE'S JULIUS Caesar	C

		16
9:30	EXERCISE!	LE
10:30	HAND MASSAGES &	
	MANICURES - SIGN UP WITH	
	RECEPTION	LE
2PM	SUNDAY SOCIAL: RING SWING	
	COMPETITION!	PL
3:15	ENTERTAINER: STEVE, HIRO	
	PIANO & TRUMPET JAZZ DUO	L

HAPPY ST. PATRICK'S DA	AY 17
9:30 EXERCISE!	LE
10:15 GIANT CROSSWORD	LE
1:30 TRIP TO MASS	L
2PM ST. PATTY'S DAY PARTY	WITH
JOEY B-BOP!	LE
3PM COMMUNION W/ SR. MAR	RILYN CH
3:15 SCAVENGER HUNT: 1ST P	LACE
TEAM WINS A POT O' GOL	D! LE
	24

HAPPY BIRTHDAY DONNA S.!	1
9:30 DUMBBELL EXERCISE	LI
10:00 COMMUNION SERVICE	C
10:15 COOKING CLUB: IRISH SODA	
BREAD	C
1:30 TRIP: ECUMENICAL SERVICE	L
2PM GAME: BUFFALO NICKELS	LI
3:15 TASTING HOMEMADE IRISH	
SODA BREAD	L
CI VSSIC EII W DVA	2

	9:15	TRIP: WALMART	I
	9:30	EXERCISE W/ GREEN BALLS	I
	10:15	CONVERSATION GLOBE TOSS	I
	2PM	CRAFT: DECOUPAGE OUR	
		GIANT TIC TAC TOE GAME!	I
	3PM	MOVIE: FIELD OF DREAMS	I
	I		

		SENINOS DEGINS	Z
	9:30	POOL NOODLE EXERCISE!	LI
ŀ	10:15	BINGO!	LI
	2PM	SCRABBLE CLUB	
	2PM	CRAFT: MAKING SPRING	LI
		CENTERPIECES	C
	3:15	GARDEN CLUB: LET'S	
		BRAINSTORM!	
L			

	FRAGRANCE DAY	2
9:30	PLATE EXERCISE!	L
10:15	HEALTH CHAT: BENEFITS OF	
	THE MEDITTERANEAN DIET W/	
	KIM FROM AMEDISYS	L
2PM	FRAGRANCE DAY: MAKE YOUR	
	OWN PERFUME!	L
3:15	SAAB SHOPPE: SIGN UP FOR AN	
	APPOINTMENT PLEASE!	L

1	HAPPY BIRTHDAY THERESA S.!	22
	9:30 EXERCISE!	LE
:	10:15 GAME:PING PONG PRACTICE	LE
•	2PM BINGO!	DR
	3:15 INTERNATIONAL SNACK	
	TASTING SOCIAL	C
:		
	I I	

	AND SNACKS!	P
	PUB WITH TRIVIA, DRINKS	
2PM	SUNDAY SOCIAL: SAAB IRISH	
	RECEPTION	
	MANICURES - SIGN UP WITH	
10:30	HAND MASSAGES &	L
9:30	EXERCISE!	L
		2

		24
9:30	EXERCISE!	LE
0:15	GIANT CROSSWORD	LE
1PM	GOLDEN RETRIEVER VISITS	
	WITH JEFF	C
1:30	BUS TO MASS	L
2PM	RESIDENT LED: COLORING	LE
3PM	COMMUNION W/SR. MARILYN	CH

	CLASSIC FILM DAY	25
9:30	DUMBBELL EXERCISE	LE
0:30	POWER OF FLOWERS	
	WORKSHOP - SIGN UP!	C
2PM	BALANCE & AGILITY	C
3PM	MEN'S GROUP	CR
3PM	BIG SCREEN THEATER:	
	CASSABLANCA	PL

		•
9:15	CHAIR YOGA W/ MARCELLE	I
10:15	NAME THAT TUNE	
10:30	LUNCH TRIP: IRISH COTTAGE	
2PM	GAME: WHEEL OF FORTUNE	
3:15	RESIDENTS ONLY MEETING	

		_
9:30	POOL NOODLE EXERCISE!	L
10AM	PRESENTATION: CAPTION	
	CALL SERVICES (10AM-2PM)	L
10:15	CRAFT: EASTER DOOR	
	DECORATIONS	L
2PM	RESIDENT COUNCIL	D
3:15	SCRABBLE CLUB	C

9:30	EXERCISE W/ SCARVES	28 L
10:15	ICEBREAKER ACTIVITY: GUESS	
	WHO GAME	L
2PM	AFTERNOON EXERCISE:	
	TRIATHALON FOR OLDER	L
	ADULTS	
3:15	TECH CORNER: SIGN UP AT	
	THE RECEPTION DESK	L

		29
9:30	EXERCISE!	LE
10:15	WHO DONE IT?: MYSTERY	
	HOUR	LE
2PM	BINGO!	DF
3:15	TED TALK: WHAT MAKES A	
	GOOD LIFE - DISCUSSION TO	
	FOLLOW	C

SATURDAY MARCH 2025 **LOCATION KEY:** DR = DINING ROOM LE = LIFE ENRICHMENT ROOM CR = COMMUNITY ROOM L = LOBBYPL = PAWTUCKET LANE C = CAFECH = CHAPEL D'YOUVILLE LIFE & WELLNESS COMMUNITY WE WELCOME YOUR INPUT! CHRISTY ROBBINS, DIRECTOR & INTERIM PROGRAM DIRECTOR The Saab Residence PLEASE SEE ANY MEMBER OF THE ACTIVITY TEAM WITH YOUR IDEAS FOR PROGRAMMING! **ACTIVITY ASSISTANTS: PAULINA K.** SUNDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY MONDAY NAME THAT TV TUNE DAY 30 STARBUCKS DAY 31 LE 9:30 EXERCISE! 9:30 EXERCISE! 10:15 GIANT CROSSWORD LE 10:30 HAND MASSAGES AND 1:30 TRIP TO MASS L MANICURES - SIGN UP WITH C 2PM STARBUCKS COFFEE BAR RECEPTION LE 3PM COMMUNION W/SR. MARILYN CH 2PM SUNDAY SOCIAL: HORSERACING W/ MUSIC 3:15 MARTY GITLIN PRESENTS: 3-15 FROM BONANZA! THE BRITISH INVASION & GAME: NAME THE TV TUNE LE **AMERICAN ANSWER** DR